atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
1.19
EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT
BREAKER MODULE
Zones 1 and 2
2
Phone +34 945 601 381
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com

30: 30mA
300: 300mA
2
Rated Current
32
6: 6A
10: 10A
16: 16A
20: 20A
25: 25A
32: 32A
40: 40A
REFERECES EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTRONIC (DFD)
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
DFD6A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTRONIC TYPE 6A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
DFD10A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTRONIC TYPE 10A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
DFD16A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTRONIC TYPE 16A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
DFD20A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTRONIC TYPE 20A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
DF25A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTRONIC TYPE 25A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
DFD32A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTRONIC TYPE 32A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
DFD40A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTRONIC TYPE 40A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
Replace “_“ of the reference with “10“, “30“ or “300“, to choose rated creep age current
REFERECES EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTROMAGNETIC (DFL)
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
DFL6A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTROMAGNETIC TYPE  6A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
DFL10A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTROMAGNETIC TYPE  10A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
DFL16A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTROMAGNETIC TYPE  16A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
DFL20A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTROMAGNETIC TYPE  20A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
DFL25A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTROMAGNETIC TYPE  25A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
DFL32A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTROMAGNETIC TYPE  32A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
DFL40A/1P+N/_ EX RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE - ELECTROMAGNETIC TYPE  40A 1N _mA CURVE C 6kA
Replace “_“ of the reference with “10“, “30“ or “300“, to choose rated creep age current
7
Phone +34 945 601 381
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com